R V H L 5 1 1 0 F R S-5XL
Modacrylic flame resistant solid material  //  2” FR silver reflective material  //  FR black trim
// D-ring slot  //  2 modacrylic FR mic tabs  //  Hook and loop closure
RVHL51FR Series
S TA N D A R D S
ANSI/ISEA 107-2020  TYPE R CLASS 3 FR
ASTM F1506/NFPA 70E CAT 1
ARC RATING (ATPV): 6.4 cal/cm²
P    800.736.8673   //   F   901.861.4967   //   W   PYRAMEX.COM
POCKETS
2  I N N E R
ARC RATED AND
FLAME RESISTANT VEST
ARC-RATED
AR
S P E CS
M AT E R I A L S
Ve s t 250gsm Modacrylic Twill
R e f l e c t i v e  Ta p e 2” FR silver reflective material
C LO S U R E
Fr o n t Hook and loop
R E F L E C T I V E  S T R I P I N G
One 2” FR silver reflective stripe applied horizontally across
lower chest
Two 2” FR silver reflective stripes applied vertically from
top of horizontal stripe, over shoulders, to top of horizontal
stripe on back
P O C K E TS
Two inner pockets with hook and loop closure: 6.3” x 7”
V E S T  M E A S U R E M E N TS
S M L X L 2 X 3 X 4 X 5 X
C h e s t
M e a s u r e m e n t s 39” 43” 47” 51” 54” 58” 62” 64.7”
Vest measurements are full width.
Please note: some size variation may occur.
S TA N D A R D S
ANSI/ISEA 107-2020  TYPE R CLASS 3 FR
ASTM F1506/NFPA 70E CAT 1
ARC RATING (ATPV): 6.4 cal/cm²
WA S HI N G  I N S T R U C T I O N S
Machine wash warm
Do not bleach
Tumble dry, low heat
Do not iron
Do not dry clean
Max 25 washes
P    800.736.8673   //   F   901.861.4967   //   W   PYRAMEX.COM
ARC-RATED
AR